

Abstract of cost

Agreement No - 27 SBD / 2019-20

Agency	- Sri Arun Rai, Drshi
	Kala east, Hqripun

Date of entry — 12/02/2021

Item ①	Providing and fixing
	of working bench mark

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Ø.	
Q/B vide TMB, p-9					
258.985 m ³ @ 175.11 / m ³					
				= RS	45,351.00
Item ⑫ Construction of Sub- 5 grade and earthen Shoulders - - do - - E/I					
74.37 m ³ Q/B vide TMB, p-9					
361.225 m ³ Q/B vide TMB, p-10					
435.595 m ³ @ RS 176.96 / m ³					13161.00
74.37 m ³				= RS	77083.00
Item ⑬ P/F of typical 14 MMGSY informatory					

Sign board with Logo					
- - - do. - - - E/I					
Q/B vide TMB, p-9					
4 nos @ RS 10915.50 each					
				= RS	43662.00
Total Amt RS					22,31,487.00 22,95,489.00
Add GST @ 12%	RS				267778.00 2,75,449.00
L.C @ 1%	RS				22315.00 22,954.00
Gross Amt. RS					25,93,812.00 25,21,580.00
Less 10% as per agreement					
	(-) RS				259381.00 25,21,580.00
Total amount RS					22,34,431.00 22,69,422.00
Less paid amount vide TMB, p-11					15,88,595.00
Net Payable RS					7,45,836.00

Continuation

6,80,827.00

Sr
12/02/2021
J.ESanjay
12.02.21
A.ECaf
gan
4/3